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Contact Information


	Spring Sports
	Coach
	Email

	Freshman Baseball
	Jason Milner
	jason.milner@kenton.kyschools.us

	Baseball Asst
	Chad Howard
	chadhoward2424@gmail.com

	JV Baseball
	Mark Walters
	mark.walters@wv.kyschools.us

	Varsity Baseball
	Andrew Sein
	andrew.sien513@gmail.com

	Track 
	Philip Amstutz
	phil.amstutz@wv.kyschools.us

	Track Asst
	Luke Lawson
	ldlawson55@icloud.com

	Track Asst
	Matthew Moses
	mattmoses66@gmail.com

	Middle School Track
	Nick Milar
	nicholas.milar@wv.kyschools.us

	MS Track Asst
	Heidi Zwick
	Heidi.zwick@yahoo.com

	MS Track Asst
	Jamie Lampone
	jaime.lampone@wv.kyschools.us

	Varsity Softball
	Natalie Meadows
	Natalie.Meadows@wv.kyschools.us

	JV Softball
	Julann Tilley
	Julanntilley@gmail.com

	Freshman Softball
	Tennison Spillman
	tjspillman@yahoo.com

	Lacrosse
	Tony  Grizovic
	tgrizovic@gmail.com

	Lacrosse Asst
	Dan Stewart
	coachdan04@gmail.com

	Boys/Girls Tennis
	Ryan Borkowski
	ryan.borkowski@wv.kyschools.us
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